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Plc Lidnummer Naam
Asduif oud 2017

1 19550744
19530666
19550744
19530666
19550744

v b~ W N

John van Dongen

S.C.A. Bals

John van Dongen

S.C.A. Bals

John van Dongen

Plc Lidnummer Naam
Asduif jong 2017

1 19601553
19530071
19530909
19440882
19449121

v b~ W N

M. Rommers
Geert de regt
J. Mol

J. de Meijer

Comb Korst-Lambregts

Plc Lidnummer Naam
Vitesse oud 2017

1 19550744
19449121
19550744
19530887
19550922

v b~ W N

John van Dongen
Comb Korst-Lambregts
John van Dongen

H. Koreman
G. de Nijs

Plc Lidnummer Naam
Midfond oud 2017

1 19550744
19680786
19550922
19601553
19550744

v b~ W N

John van Dongen
A.M.J.M. Vissenberg

G. de Nijs
M. Rommers

John van Dongen

Plc Lidnummer Naam
Vitesse Midfond oude duivinnen 2017

1 19550744
19550744
19530887
19550744
19609409

u b~ WN

John van Dongen
John van Dongen

H. Koreman

John van Dongen
Wezenbeek/Haperen

Woonplaats

Roosendaal

Wouwse Plantage

Roosendaal

Wouwse Plantage

Roosendaal

Woonplaats

Roosendaal
Nispen
Essen
Stampersgat
Oud Gastel

Woonplaats

Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Essen
Rucphen

Woonplaats

Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Rucphen
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Woonplaats

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Essen

Roosendaal
Roosendaal

prijzen RCC

Ringnr

4-1196743
5-3519658
6-3624701
5-1800543
5-3519613

Ringnr

7-3731630
7-1373149
7-1367355
7-1363713
7-1363616

Ringnr

5-3521110
5-1797121
4-1196743
6-1617084
4-1156716

Ringnr

4-1196743
4-3428826
6-1618572
5-3530946
6-3624701

Ringnr

5-1801760
6-3624701
6-1617084
6-3624734
5-1803220

Pagina 1van 2

Pr Punten

14 11317
15 10345
15 10202
15 10126
17 9976,1

Pr Punten

11 7142
7 5971,2
7 5555,3
8 5548
9 5475,6

Pr Punten

7 6173.5
7 5784.6
7 5662.0
7 4856.7
6 4694.9

Pr Punten

7 5655.2
6 4630.2
6 4473.3
6 4396.6
6 4314.8

Pr Punten

12 8963.8
11 8447.7
11 8194.9
10 8045.3
12 7623.6



Plc Lidnummer Naam
Dagfond oud 2017

1 19550744
19680808
19680361
19680361
19680361

v A WN

Plc Lidnummer

John van Dongen
A.J. van de Broek
J. Rockx
J. Rockx
J. Rockx

Naam

Marathon oud 2017

1 19602281
19601464
19602281
19602281
19602281

v B~ WN

Plc Lidnummer

Fr. Belleter
C. Rommers
Fr. Belleter
Fr. Belleter
Fr. Belleter

Naam

Vitesse jong 2017

1 19601553
19449121
19530909
19530071
19550744

v A WN

Plc Lidnummer

Fond jong 201"

1 19680786
19220561
19550744
19550744
19530071

v b WN

Plc Lidnummer
Natoer 2017

1 19530666
19550744
19530666
19530666
19550922

v A WN

M. Rommers

Comb Korst-Lambregts

J. Mol
Geert de regt
John van Dongen

Naam
7

A.M.J.M. Vissenberg

A.C.A. Kersten
John van Dongen
John van Dongen
Geert de regt

Naam

S.C.A. Bals
John van Dongen
S.C.A. Bals
S.C.A. Bals
G. de Nijs
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Woonplaats

Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Zegge

Zegge

Zegge

Woonplaats

Nispen
Roosendaal
Nispen
Nispen
Nispen

Woonplaats

Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Essen
Nispen
Roosendaal

Woonplaats

Bosschenhoofd
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Nispen

Woonplaats

Wouwse Plantage

Roosendaal

Wouwse Plantage
Wouwse Plantage

Rucphen

Ringnr

5-3519616
5-1808215
4-1163341
3-3338515
5-3520876

Ringnr

5-3530826
4-3427041
4-2345108
5-3530879
4-6130862

Ringnr

7-3731630
7-1363642
7-1367355
7-1373149
7-3720840

Ringnr

7-1372881
7-1354689
7-3720823
7-1367720
7-1367049

Ringnr

3-1339046
6-1618581
7-1366877
5-1800543
7-1367632

Pagina 2 van 2

Pr Punten

5 4215.7
5 3805.7
4 3554.2
5 3498.4
4 34473

Pr Punten

3 2944.5
2 18125
21777.8
2 1728.3
2 1719.0

Pr Punten

4 3450.5
4 3038.9
4 2739.0
3 2654.9
4 2604.5

Pr Punten

5 3800.2
5 3613.9
4 3357.1
5 3350.4
4 3323.8

Pr Punten

6 4952.4
6 4205.6
54171.6
6 4053.7
5 3864.7



